
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
59 
42 
64 
10 
26 
61 
24 

422 
20 
88 

Class 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 

Name 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO- FASP 
GUI GOMES- FAUESC 
LOURENÇO VARELA- FAUESC 
GUSTAVO BONK- FAUESC 
DUDU SALAMONDE @- FASP 
EDWARD KIRST- FASP 
GIOVANA MARINOSKI- FPRA 
DANIEL REBOUÇAS @- FPARN 
FELIPE LANCELLOTTI- FASP 
PEDRO BERALDO @- FASP 

Laps 
14 
11 
17 
11 
16 
16 
15 
15 
14 
1 

Best Tm 
53.967 
54.074 
54.102 
54.497 
54.732 
54.886 
55.033 
55.285 
55.409 
58.662 

Diff 

0.107 
0.135 
0.530 
0.765 
0.919 
1.066 
1.318 
1.442 
4.695 

Gap 

0.107 
0.028 
0.395 
0.235 
0.154 
0.147 
0.252 
0.124 
3.253 

In Lap 
8 
4 
8 

10 
8 

12 
7 
3 

12 
1 

S1 Best 
17.797 
17.792 
17.760 
17.942 
18.081 
17.979 
18.166 
18.198 
18.173 
19.370 

S2 Best 
20.360 
20.474 
20.365 
20.592 
20.709 
20.809 
20.749 
20.720 
20.753 
22.187 

S3 Best 
15.796 
15.671 
15.814 
15.829 
15.903 
15.855 
16.050 
16.052 
16.177 
17.006 

Sorted on best lap time
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57º CAMP. BRASILEIRO DE KART - GRUPO 1 
ROTAX MINI MAX 

4o TREINO - MINI MAX 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 10:16:47 

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km 

11/10/2022 10:10 


